

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/30/18 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/30/18
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE N.W. STPG MARK(311)

CONTRACT ID : 17T063
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/04/19 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 STATEWIDE NW STPG MARK (311) LOCATION: VARIOUS FUNCTIONAL
 CLASSIFICATIONS OF STATE ROAD, CLASS 1 AND CLASS 2 TOWN
 HIGHWAYS IN NORTHWEST REGION (DISTRICTS 5 AND 8).

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT: APPLICATION OF
 CENTER LINE, EDGE LINE AND LANE LINE MARKINGS ON NATIONAL
 HIGHWAYS AND STATE SYSTEM ROADS. APPLICATION OF CENTER LINE
 MARKINGS ONLY ON CLASS 1 AND CLASS 2 TOWN HIGHWAYS WITHIN
 THE NORTHWEST REGION (DISTRICT 5 AND DISTRICT 8).

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	120088110710	HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC.		\$ 2,210,980.00	100.0000%
2	11005163	L & D SAFETY MARKING CORPORATION		\$ 2,217,550.00	100.2972%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 120088110710 HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC.		(2) 11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKING CORPORA		()	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 608.50 TRUCK-MOUNTED ATTENUATOR, AWV/PV	1400.000	HR	10.00000	14000.00	10.00000	14000.00	
0010 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP		1000.00000	1000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	
0015 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP		1000.00000	1000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	
0020 646.201 4 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	1200000.000	LF	0.06000	720000.00	0.05400	648000.00	
0025 646.2111 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	2400000.000	LF	0.06000	1440000.00	0.06300	1512000.00	
0030 646.2141 6 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	250000.000	LF	0.08000	20000.00	0.07500	18750.00	
0035 646.2151 6 INCH YELLOW LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	120000.000	LF	0.08000	9600.00	0.07500	9000.00	
0040 646.221 8 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	1000.000	LF	0.20000	200.00	0.20000	200.00	
0045 646.241 12 INCH WHITE LINE, WATERBORNE PAINT	10500.000	LF	0.16000	1680.00	0.20000	2100.00	
0050 900.615 SPECIAL PROVISION (UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS)(N.A.B.I.)	3500.000	DL	1.00000	3500.00	1.00000	3500.00	
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,210,980.00	\$	2,217,550.00	\$

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/30/18 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/30/18
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): STATEWIDE N.W. STPG MARK(311)

CONTRACT ID : 17T063

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		(1) 120088110710 HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC.		(2) 11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKING CORPORA		()	
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	2,210,980.00	\$	2,217,550.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	2,210,980.00	\$	2,217,550.00	\$	